
KULTURPARK HOL 2 Fencing

Women's Individual Foil
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Final Standings

As ofTUE 16 AUG 2OO5

Rank Name NOC Medal
1 LEE Hye Sun

2 GMMBASSI Margherita

3 KHAKIMOVA lulia

3 IKEHATA Kanae

5 SALVATORI Ilaria

6 RYBICKA Anna

7 DI FRANCISCA Elisa

8 OHHaNa

KOR - Korea

iTA - Italy

RUS * Russian Federation

JPN - lapan

POL - Poland

iTA - Italy

KOR - Ko;'ea

Goid

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

9 HATUEL Deliia

10 NAM Hyun Hee

i1 MROCZKIEWICZMagdalena

t2 KRYCZALO Kata;'zyna

13 UJLAKI Virginle

74 LAMONOVA Eugyenia

15 CHLEWINSKA Karoiina

16 KAWANISHI Maki

ISR - lsrael

KOR - Korea

POL - Poland

POL - Poland

HUN - Hungary

RUS - Russian Federation

POL - Poland

JPN - Japan

t7 VARGA Gabriella

L8 CHANAEVA Aida

19 HUANG Jiaiing

20 BERTA Adrienn

2i REPiNA Polina

22 CHEN Jinyan

23 DATOO Camille

24 SU Wan Wen

25 KWAN Monica

26 O,MALLEY Nora

z7 LELEYKO Olsa A.

28 CIPRiANi Valentina

29 KHISMATULINA Oiena

30 SUZUKI Sayaka

31 GUCLUCE Ilsin

32 Zi-lAO -lie

HUN - Hungary

RUS - R.ussian Federation

CHN - China

HUN - Hungary

RUS - Russian Federaiion

CHN - China

GBR. - Great Brltain

CHN - China

CAN - Canada

CAN - Canada

UKR - Ukraine

ITA - Italy

UKR - Ukraine

JPN - Japan

TUR - Turkey

CHN - China
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KULTURPARK HOI. 2 Fencing

Women's Individual Foil

tiN*vEHstÄ$§ äe05
lä$lR

Final Standings

As ofTUE 15 AUG 2005

Rank Name NOC Medal
33 GEMESI Tekla

34 GURDOGAN Nevin

35 CHEK Soi Lin

36 KOVACI'iFVA Vänia

37 PEK Wan Sze

38 CHANTASUVANNASINNUnTa

39 HARVEY Laura

40 BEKIROGLU Ayse

41 THERRIENAnnie-Claude

42 NG Y] LiN RUth

43 YILDIZ Kader

44 ATANASOVA Suzana

HUN - Hungary

TUR - Turkey

MAC - Macau China

BUL - Bulgaria

SiN - Singapore

THA - Thailand

NZL - New Zealand

TUR - Turkey

CAN - Canada

SIN - Singapore

TUR - Turkey

BUL - Bulgaria
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KULTURPARK HOL 2 Fencing

Women's Individual Foil
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Results Bracket

Round of 32
TUE 16 AUG 2OO5

Round of 16 Quarterfinals

GOLD HEDAL

BOUT

Legend:
D# - Draw number; Ref - Referee;
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KULTUR,PARK HOL 2 Fencing

Women's Individual Foil
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RANKING FROM POOLS

POS POOt- NAME NOC PLAY woN LOST v lttt TD-TR TD

1 Pool A GRAMBASSI Margherita ITA 6 6 o 1.000 20 28

2 Pool D SALVATORI Ilaria ITA 5 5 o 1,000 19 25

3 Pool E RYBICKA Anna POL 5 5 o 1,000 18 24

4 Pool C DI FRANCISCA E|isa ITA 5 5 0 1,000 16 24

5 Pool G KHAKIMoVA rulia RUS 5 5 o 1.000 15 25

6 Pool B HATUEL Delitra ISR 6 5 1 0.833 15 26

7 Pool A LEE Hye Sun KoR 6 5 1 o.833 13 z2

I Pool 3 VARGA Gabrie|Ia HUN 6 5 1 o.833 L2 25

9 Pool E CHANAEVAAidä RUS 5 4 t o.800 L4 22

10 Pool G NAM Hyun Hee KOR 5 1 o.800 t4 2t

11 Pool F HUANG Jiallng CHN 5 4 1 0.800 11 72

L2 Pool B MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena POL 6 4 z o.667 8 2L

13 Pool A BERTA Adrienn HUN 5 4 2 4.657 4 22

14 Pool C KRYCZALO Katarzyna POL 5 3 z o,600 I 20

15 Pool C UJLAKI Virginie HUN 5 3 2 0.500 8 19

15 Pool D R.EPINA POI'NA RUS 5 3 2 0.600 7 21

L7 Pool F LAMONOVA EEgyenia RUS 5 3 2 o,600 6 19

18 Pool C CHEN Jinyan cHN 5 3 2 o,600 2 20

19 Pool E DATOO Camille GBR 5 ? 2 0.600 2 L7

20 Pool F CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL 5 3 2 o.500 1 L7

21 Pool D SU Wan Wen CHN 5 3 2 0,600 1 16

22 Pool G XKEHATA Kanae JPN 5 5 ? o,600 0 13

23 Pool D KWAN Monica CAN 5 3 2 0.600 -1 19

24 Pool F KAWANISHI Maki JPN 5 2 0.600 L4

2S Pool B oH Ha lrlä KoR 6 , 3 o.500 2 18

26 Pool A O'MALLEY NoTa CAN 5 2 3 o.500 -7 zo

27 Pool G LELEYKO OIga A. UKR 5 7 3 o.400 5 15

28 Pool E CIPRIANI Valentina ITA 5 2 3 o.40() 2 15

29 Pool F KHISMATULINA O|ena UKR 5 2 3 o.400 -5 15
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KULTURPARKHoL 2 FenCing

IVornen's Individual Foil

tl1tlvEfiSl*FE *c05 Round Of Pooles
ElliR

R.ANIKING FROM POO!.S

POS POOL T.IAME NOC PLAY livoN LAST vlM TD.TR TD

30 Pool A SUZUKI Sayakä JPN 6 7 0.333 -3 20

31 Pool B GUCLUCE llgin TUR 6 2 0.333 -6 15

PooI B ZHAO Jie cl-tN 6 2 4 n trl "tl

33 Pool D GEMESI Tekla HUN § I 4 0.200 -8 ,.6

34 Pool C GURDOGAN Nevin TUR 5 I 4 0.200 -15 I

35 Pool E CHEK Soi Lin MAC 5 t 0,200 "18 6

36 Pool G KOVACFIEVA Vania BUI- 5 $. o,zo0 -18 €

37 Pool A PEK Wan Sze SIN 6 ,, E o.167 -6 18

38 Fool F CHANTASUI,ANNASIN Nunta THÄ e o 5 0.000 -1, 13

39 Pool G HARVEY Laura NZL 5 0 5 0.ooo 16

40 Pool E BEKIROGLU Ayse TUR 5 0 5 0.ooo -1S v

4L Pool C THERRIEN Annie-Claude CAN q 0 5 o,ooo -19 6

42 Pool B NG YI LIN Ruth SIN ö 0 6 o.ooo -29 10

43 Pool O YILDIZ Kader TUR 5 0 5 0.000 -20 5

44 Pool A ATANASOVA Suzana BUL 6 o 6 0.ooo -21 9

Legend:
V/M - Victories I Matches TD - Given Touches TR - Received Touches
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